
ISSUE ID: 2017/E/28 
EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS 

PROCESSED BETWEEN
12-JUL-2017 AND 18-JUL-2017



F3N

F4N

F12

F3

F7

F14

F2

CHANGE IN DIR/SEC/AUTH. OR RESPONSIBLE PERSONS

CHANGES IN ADDRESS OF EXTERNAL COMPANY

REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY  - BRANCH (EEA)

EXTERNAL COMPANY CHANGE IN DIRECTORS/SECRETARY

ANNUAL RETURN - EXTERNAL COMPANY

EXTERNAL COMPANY - NOTICE OF LIQUIDATION /CLOSURE OF 
BRANCH
EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE TO MEMORANDUM AND/OR 
ARTICLES

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 12-JUL-2017 AND 18-JUL-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 19th July  2017

900038
902857

904124
904246
905048

905349
905349
905491
905844

905879

905882

905883

906189
906418

906482
906482
906526
906551

906553

906555
906556

906649
906649
906654
906681
906765

906766

906856

906858

906860

907005

907009

907010

907037
907045

907046

907082

907084

907110

907195
907197
907228
907349
907349
907447

907612
907614
907637
907639
907641
907680

907819

908068
908069
908355

908466
908476
908485
908489
908520
908705

DIAGEO PLC
FALCON LEISURE GROUP (OVERSEAS) 
LIMITED
BEKO PLC
NIKE RETAIL B.V.
DOHERTY BROS GARAGE DOOR 
SYSTEMS LIMITED
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
FAIR ISAAC EUROPE LIMITED
MACQUARIE AIRFINANCE WAREHOUSE 
(NO 1) LIMITED
MACQUARIE AIRFINANCE 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MACQUARIE AIRFINANCE 
ACQUISITIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED
MACQUARIE AIRFINANCE 
INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
VALORLIFE LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO.1 LIMITED
AES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
AES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
MRHOLD
WHITESTREAM AIRCRAFT LEASING 
LIMITED
COPPERSTREAM AIRCRAFT LEASING 
LIMITED
ARARAT AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED
GOLDSTREAM AIRCRAFT LEASING 
LIMITED
THE WALT DISNEY COMPANY LIMITED
THE WALT DISNEY COMPANY LIMITED
REPSOL EXPLORACIÓN IRLANDA, S.A.
BLACKROCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO.2 LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO.3 LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 6 LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 5 LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 4 LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 9 LTD
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 11 LTD
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 12 LTD
NUFARM UK LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO 13 LTD
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO 14 LTD
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 19 LTD
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP N0. 20 LTD
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 24 LTD
WESTEND AS LIMITED
MILESTONE EXPORT HOLDINGS LTD
DS SMITH FINCO (IRE) LIMITED
SPENGLERFOX LIMITED
SPENGLERFOX LIMITED
MILESTONE EXPORT HOLDINGS NO. 2, 

LTD
TEMESCAL AIRCRAFT, LLC
PARK TOPANGA AIRCRAFT, LLC
GRAND STAIRCASE AIRCRAFT, LLC
AIRCRAFT SPC-9, LLC
AIRCRAFT SPC-12, LLC
SOFTEST AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED
CUBIC TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS 
LIMITED
AWAS 5828 LIMITED
AWAS 1533 LIMITED
PENINSULA BUSINESS SERVICES 
(IRELAND) LTD
CGI IT UK LIMITED
TOBAM SAS
ERITH CONTRACTORS LIMITED
HAMBRIC SPORTS GROUP LLC
OPEL BANK GMBH
AMAZON WEB SERVICES EMEA SARL

F7
F7

F7
F3
F7

F7
F3N
F7
F14

F14

F14

F14

F4N
F7

F7
F4N
F2
F7

F7

F7
F7

F7
F3N
F7
F7
F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

F3
F7

F7

F7

F7

F7

F7
F7
F3
F4N
F3
F7

F7
F7
F7
F7
F7
F3

F7

F7
F7
F3N

F7
F3N
F7
F4N
F7
F12

05/07/2017
13/07/2017

14/07/2017
10/07/2017
12/07/2017

28/08/2013
12/07/2017
14/07/2017
07/07/2017

07/07/2017

07/07/2017

07/07/2017

07/07/2017
14/07/2017

14/07/2017
14/07/2017
14/07/2017
17/07/2017

17/07/2017

17/07/2017
17/07/2017

07/07/2017
07/07/2017
13/07/2017
10/07/2017
14/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

11/07/2017
14/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

14/07/2017

13/07/2017
14/07/2017
12/07/2017
07/07/2017
07/07/2017
14/07/2017

17/07/2017
17/07/2017
17/07/2017
17/07/2017
17/07/2017
14/07/2017

10/07/2017

07/07/2017
07/07/2017
07/07/2017

13/07/2017
14/07/2017
06/07/2017
14/07/2017
17/07/2017
14/07/2017


