



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/E/28

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS
PROCESSED BETWEEN
12-JUL-2017 AND 18-JUL-2017

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

F3N	- CHANGE IN DIR/SEC/AUTH. OR RESPONSIBLE PERSONS
F4N	- CHANGES IN ADDRESS OF EXTERNAL COMPANY
F12	- REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - BRANCH (EEA)
F3	- EXTERNAL COMPANY CHANGE IN DIRECTORS/SECRETARY
F7	- ANNUAL RETURN - EXTERNAL COMPANY
F14	- EXTERNAL COMPANY - NOTICE OF LIQUIDATION /CLOSURE OF BRANCH
F2	- EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE TO MEMORANDUM AND/OR ARTICLES

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 12-JUL-2017 AND 18-JUL-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
900038	DIAGEO PLC	F7	05/07/2017		LTD		
902857	FALCON LEISURE GROUP (OVERSEAS)	F7	13/07/2017	907612	TEMESCAL AIRCRAFT, LLC	F7	17/07/2017
	LIMITED			907614	PARK TOPANGA AIRCRAFT, LLC	F7	17/07/2017
904124	BEKO PLC	F7	14/07/2017	907637	GRAND STAIRCASE AIRCRAFT, LLC	F7	17/07/2017
904246	NIKE RETAIL B.V.	F3	10/07/2017	907639	AIRCRAFT SPC-9, LLC	F7	17/07/2017
905048	DOHERTY BROS GARAGE DOOR SYSTEMS LIMITED	F7	12/07/2017	907641 907680	AIRCRAFT SPC-12, LLC	F7	17/07/2017
905349	ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	F7	28/08/2013	907680	SOFTEST AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	F3	14/07/2017
905349	ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	F3N	12/07/2017	907819	CUBIC TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS	F7	10/07/2017
905349	FAIR ISAAC EUROPE LIMITED	F 7	14/07/2017	907619	LIMITED	Г/	10/07/2017
905844	MACQUARIE AIRFINANCE WAREHOUSE		07/07/2017	908068	AWAS 5828 LIMITED	F7	07/07/2017
303044	(NO 1) LIMITED	- 114	07/07/2017	908069	AWAS 1533 LIMITED	F7	07/07/2017
905879	MACQUARIE AIRFINANCE	F14	07/07/2017	908355	PENINSULA BUSINESS SERVICES	F3N	07/07/2017
005000	INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	F14	07/07/2017	000466	(IRELAND) LTD	F-7	12/07/2017
905882	MACQUARIE AIRFINANCE ACQUISITIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED	F14	07/07/2017	908466 908476	CGI IT UK LIMITED TOBAM SAS	F7 F3N	13/07/2017 14/07/2017
905883	MACQUARIE AIRFINANCE	F14	07/07/2017	908485	ERITH CONTRACTORS LIMITED	F7	06/07/2017
303003	INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED	1 14	07/07/2017	908489	HAMBRIC SPORTS GROUP LLC	F4N	14/07/2017
906189	VALORLIFE LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED	F4N	07/07/2017	908520	OPEL BANK GMBH	F7	17/07/2017
906418	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017	908705	AMAZON WEB SERVICES EMEA SARL	F12	14/07/2017
906482	HOLDING GROUP NO.1 LIMITED AES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	F7	14/07/2017				
906482	AES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	F7 F4N	14/07/2017				
906526	MRHOLD	F2	14/07/2017				
906551	WHITESTREAM AIRCRAFT LEASING	F7	17/07/2017				
	LIMITED						
906553	COPPERSTREAM AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED	F7	17/07/2017				
906555	ARARAT AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED	F7	17/07/2017				
906556	GOLDSTREAM AIRCRAFT LEASING	F7	17/07/2017				
900330	LIMITED	1 /	17/07/2017				
906649	THE WALT DISNEY COMPANY LIMITED	F7	07/07/2017				
906649	THE WALT DISNEY COMPANY LIMITED	F3N	07/07/2017				
906654	REPSOL EXPLORACIÓN IRLANDA, S.A.	F7	13/07/2017				
906681	BLACKROCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	F7	10/07/2017				
906765	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO.2 LIMITED						
906766	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO.3 LIMITED						
906856	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO. 6 LIMITED						
906858	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO. 5 LIMITED						
906860	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO. 4 LIMITED						
907005	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET HOLDING GROUP NO. 9 LTD	F7	14/07/2017				
907009	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO. 11 LTD						
907010	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO. 12 LTD						
907037	NUFARM UK LIMITED	F3	11/07/2017				
907045	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO 13 LTD						
907046	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET HOLDING GROUP NO 14 LTD	F7	14/07/2017				
907082	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO. 19 LTD						
907084	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO. 20 LTD						
907110	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F7	14/07/2017				
	HOLDING GROUP NO. 24 LTD						
907195	WESTEND AS LIMITED	F7	13/07/2017				
907197	MILESTONE EXPORT HOLDINGS LTD	F7	14/07/2017				
907228	DS SMITH FINCO (IRE) LIMITED	F3	12/07/2017				
907349	SPENGLERFOX LIMITED	F4N	07/07/2017				
907349	SPENGLERFOX LIMITED	F3	07/07/2017				
907447	MILESTONE EXPORT HOLDINGS NO. 2,	F7	14/07/2017	1			